in the first program year to effectively and efficiently develop and implement the 14 
education and outreach campaign required pursuant to subdivisions (c) to (f), 15 
inclusive, of Section 25214.8.11.5. 16 

(B) (2) Provide to the qualified third party one One million two hundred thousand 17 
dollars ($1,200,000) annually in each of the subsequent five program years to carry 18 
out the education and outreach campaign required pursuant to subdivisions (c) to 19 
(f), inclusive, of Section 25214.8.11.5. 20 

(C) (3) Provide to the qualified third party one One million one hundred thousand 21 
dollars ($1,100,000) in the seventh program year to carry out the education and 22 
outreach campaign required pursuant to subdivisions (c) to (f), inclusive, of 23 
Section 25214.8.11.5. 24 

(D) (4) Provide to the qualified third party an An amount equal to the annual costs 25